

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, May 27, 2015 @ 11:00 a.m.

PROJECT: 2014 CDBG Improvements 15th Ave and Lexington St, CDBG No. 1406-003

k:/bidtabs/BROADVW/14264 - 2014 CDBG 1406-003

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		GA PAVING LLC		CROWLEY SHEPPARD		CHICAGOLAND PAVING		ALAMP CONCRETE	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	950	Foot	6.00	5,700.00	10.00	9,500.00	10.50	9,975.00	5.00	4,750.00	5.00	4,750.00
2. Sidewalk Removal	1,500	SqFt	2.00	3,000.00	1.00	1,500.00	1.25	1,875.00	1.25	1,875.00	2.00	3,000.00
3. Driveway Pavement Removal	50	SqYd	10.00	500.00	7.00	350.00	20.00	1,000.00	15.00	750.00	20.00	1,000.00
4. Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	2,650	SqYd	4.00	10,600.00	5.30	14,045.00	5.25	13,912.50	3.50	9,275.00	6.00	15,900.00
5. Structure to be Adjusted	9	Each	400.00	3,600.00	350.00	3,150.00	525.00	4,725.00	555.00	4,995.00	450.00	4,050.00
6. Structure to be Reconstructed	2	Each	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,900.00	3,800.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,650.00	3,300.00
7. Frames and Lids, Type I	11	Each	325.00	3,575.00	425.00	4,675.00	475.00	5,225.00	500.00	5,500.00	500.00	5,500.00
8. Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	950	Foot	23.00	21,850.00	11.00	10,450.00	22.00	20,900.00	22.50	21,375.00	23.00	21,850.00
9. Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	1,500	SqFt	6.00	9,000.00	4.85	7,275.00	5.00	7,500.00	9.25	13,875.00	6.00	9,000.00
10. Detectable Warnings	80	SqFt	30.00	2,400.00	20.00	1,600.00	24.00	1,920.00	35.00	2,800.00	45.00	3,600.00
11. Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	50	SqYd	60.00	3,000.00	54.00	2,700.00	50.00	2,500.00	125.00	6,250.00	50.00	2,500.00
12. Class 'D' Patches, Type II, 6"	55	SqYd	50.00	2,750.00	45.00	2,475.00	68.00	3,740.00	75.00	4,125.00	90.00	4,950.00
13. Class 'D' Patches, Type III, 6"	55	SqYd	50.00	2,750.00	45.00	2,475.00	65.00	3,575.00	75.00	4,125.00	80.00	4,400.00
14. Class 'D' Patches, Type IV, 6"	80	SqYd	50.00	4,000.00	43.00	3,440.00	63.00	5,040.00	59.00	4,720.00	770.00	61,600.00
15. Protective Coat	430	SqYd	2.50	1,075.00	1.00	430.00	0.80	344.00	2.00	860.00	4.00	1,720.00
16. Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	1,800	Lb	1.50	2,700.00	0.85	1,530.00	0.01	18.00	0.01	18.00	0.01	18.00
17. Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50	165	Ton	85.00	14,025.00	90.90	14,998.50	90.00	14,850.00	89.00	14,685.00	105.00	17,325.00
18. Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50	320	Ton	85.00	27,200.00	89.20	28,544.00	90.00	28,800.00	85.00	27,200.00	115.00	36,800.00
19. Topsoil Placement, 3"	550	SqYd	7.00	3,850.00	4.00	2,200.00	4.00	2,200.00	5.00	2,750.00	1.00	550.00
20. Sodding	550	SqYd	8.00	4,400.00	9.00	4,950.00	10.00	5,500.00	10.00	5,500.00	3.00	1,650.00
21. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line, 6"	225	Foot	7.00	1,575.00	3.00	675.00	7.25	1,631.25	8.75	1,968.75	15.00	3,375.00
22. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line, 24"	30	Foot	15.00	450.00	10.00	300.00	30.00	900.00	36.00	1,080.00	45.00	1,350.00
23. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1	L.S.	6,000.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	12,423.25	12,423.25	22,500.00	22,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 137,000.00		\$ 121,662.50		\$ 148,430.75		\$ 154,900.00		\$ 230,688.00